AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
3/18/06
8/15/06
9/24/06
10/7/06

10/14/06
11/4/06
11/17/06
12/9/06
12/9/06
2/3/07
3/3/07
3/17/07
3/31/07
3/31/07

4/7/07
4/15/07
4/21/07
4/21/07
4/28/07
4/28/07
5/26/07

6/2/07

6/9/07
8/18/07
9/29/07
10/6/07
10/6/07

10/10/07
10/13/07
10/13/07

10/27/07
10/27/07
11/3/07
11/5/07
11/10/07
11/24/07
12/8/07
3/1/08
3/15/08
3/29/08
3/29/08
4/12/08
4/19/08

Type
Special
State
Special
State
National
Special
District
District
State
Special
Special
Special
State
Special

Special
State
Special
Special
Special
State
Special
Special
Special
State
State
National
District
State
State
District

District
State
State
State
State
District
State
Special
Special
State
Special
Special
State

Show
Heartland Classic
lowa State Fair
Eastern NY State
Big Sky Expo
Fowl Fest
Maryland State Poultry
Crossroads of America
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Washington Feather Fanciers
Mid-Ohio Poultry Breeders
Northeast OK Poultry Club
Heartland Classic
Delmarva Poultry Fanciers
Southeast Ohio Poultry
Upper Cumberland Fancy
Feathers
Uniontown Poultry
Green River Poultry Club
Missouri State Poultry
Dayton Fancy Feather
Rocky Mountain Poultry
Southern Ohio Poultry
Badger Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feather
lowa State Fair
Wisconsin International Poultry
Big Sky Expo
Southern Ohio Poultry
Central Indiana Poultry
Fowl Fest
Southern Missouri Poultry

Bluegrass Rabbit and Poultry
Minnesota State Poultry
Boise Valley Poultry
Maryland State Poultry

Ohio National

Eastern lowa Poultry
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Muskingum Valley Poultry
Heartland Classic

Delmarva Poultry Fanciers
Southeast Ohio Poultry
Gateway Poultry

Missouri State Poultry

City
Cape Girardeau
Des Moines
Cobleskill
Great Falls
Frankenmuth
Frederick
Indianapolis
Shawnee
Chehalis
Eaton
Pryor
Cape Girardeau
Harrington
Marietta

Cookeville
Uniontown
Brownsville
Sedalia
Greenville
Great Falls
Lucasville
Richland Center
Canfield

Des Moines
Portage
Great Falls
Lucasville
Lebanon
Frankenmuth
Sedalia

Boyle Co
Fairgrounds
Hutchinson
Boise
Frederick
Columbus
lowa City
Shawnee
Zanesville
Cape Girardeau
Harrington
Marietta
Bloomington
Sedalia

State Bantams

MO 24
A 33
NY

MT 11
Ml 106
MD 1
IN 54
OK 1
WA 13
OH 0
OK 0
MO 6
DE 2
OH 3
TN 0
PA

KY 0
MO 2
OH 5
MT 18
OH 6
Wi 26
OH 5
A 19
Wi 11
MT 69
OH 14
IN 7
Ml 15
MO 9
TN 0
MN 16
ID 11
MD 1
OH

A 18
OK

OH 1
MO

DE

OH 2
IN 7
MO 2

LF
12

83

34
20

o O

13

16

14

10

65

23
48

o

10

31
38



AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
4/19/08
4/26/08
4/27/08

5/2/08
5/10/08
6/7/08
6/14/08
8/1/08
8/9/08
8/13/08
8/30/08
9/8/08
9/10/08
9/20/08
9/27/08
9/28/08
10/4/08
10/11/08
10/18/08
10/18/08
10/24/08
10/25/08
10/25/08
11/1/08
11/8/08
11/27/08
12/13/08
1/10/09
1/24/09
3/7/09
3/7/09
3/21/09
3/28/09
4/4/09
4/18/09
4/18/09
4/18/09
4/25/09
5/2/09
5/10/09
5/10/09
5/16/09
6/6/09
6/13/09
8/15/09

Type
Special
District
State
Special
Special
Special
Special
State
State
Special
Special
Special
State
Special
State
Special
Special
District
State
District
National
District
State
State
State
Special
State
Special
District
State
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
State
Special
Special
Special
State
Special
Special
Special
Special
State

Show
York Country Poultry
Dayton Fancy Feather
Sussex Country Poultry
Rocky Mountain Poultry
United Poultry
Badger Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feather
Montana State Fair
lowa State Fair
Birds of a Feather
White River Poultry
Tennessee Valley Poultry
Spokane County Fair
Big Sky Expo
Wisconsin International Poultry
Eastern NY State
Southern Ohio Poultry
Fowl Fest
Central Indiana Poultry
Southern Missouri Poultry
Minnesota State Poultry
Bluegrass Poultry
Fancy Fowl
Maryland State Poultry
Ohio National
Eastern lowa Poultry
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Pennsylvannia Farm Show
Pacific Poultry Breeders
Delmarva Poultry Fanciers
South Central Poultry
Cascade Spring Show
Southeast Ohio Poultry
Fancy Feathers 4H
Missouri State Poultry
Missouri State Poultry
Pacific Northwest Poultry
Dayton Fancy Feather
Rocky Mountain Poultry
Cornhusker Poultry
United Poultry
Kentuckiana Poultry
Badger Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feather
lowa State Fair

City
York Fairground
Greenville
Augusta
Hamilton
Avoca
Richland Center
Canfield
Great Falls
Des Moines
Creamery
Spencer
Knoxville
Spokane
Great Falls
Portage
Cobleskill
Lucasville
Frankenmuth
Lebanon
Sedalia
Hutchinson
Frankfort
Monroe
Frederick
Columbus
lowa City
Shawnee
Harrisburg
Stockton
Harrington
LaGrange
Monroe
Marietta
San Antonio
Sedalia
Sedalia
Stevenson
Greenville
Hamilton
Avoca
Avoca

Richland Center
Canfield
Des Moines

State Bantams
PA

OH 9
NJ 2
MT 7
A 14
Wi

OH 5
MT

A 33
PA

IN

TN

WA 3
MT 15
Wi 12
NY 3
OH 9
MI 18
IN

MO 17
MN

KY

GA

MD 1
OH

A

OK 13
PA 21
CA 7
DE 4
TX

WA 1
OH 2
TX

MO 26
MO

WA

OH 8
MT 9
A 9
A 17
KY 2
Wi

OH 5
A 20

32

22

(S, ]

14
15

21

12

25

43

14

22

13

W kR R,



AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
9/5/09
9/12/09
9/13/09
9/26/09
9/27/09
10/3/09
10/3/09
10/17/09
10/17/09
10/24/09
11/14/09
11/28/09
12/5/09
12/12/09
1/16/10
1/30/10
2/27/10
3/20/10
3/27/10
4/17/10
4/17/10
4/18/10
4/25/10
5/1/10
5/8/10
5/8/10
6/5/10
6/12/10
8/14/10
9/10/10
9/11/10
9/15/10
9/25/10
10/2/10
10/2/10
10/2/10
10/9/10
10/16/10
10/16/10
10/16/10
10/23/10
10/23/10
11/13/10
11/27/10
12/4/10

Type
Special
Special
Special

District
Special
State
State
Special
District
National
District
Special
District
State
District
State
Special
Special
State
Special
State
Special
State
Special
State
Special
Special
State
Special
State
Special
State
Special
State
Special
District
State
State
District
National
State
State
State
Special

Show
White River Poultry
[llini Poultry
Twin Tier Poultry
Wisconsin International Poultry
Eastern NY State
Red Cedar Showdown
Southern Ohio Poultry
Central Indiana Poultry
Missouri State Poultry
Bluegrass Poultry
Ohio National
Eastern lowa Poultry
Indiana Poultry Breeders
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Northeastern Poultry Congress
Pacific Poultry Breeders
Arizona Poultry
Cascade Spring Show
Southeast Ohio Poultry
Pacific Northwest Poultry
Missouri State Poultry
Uniontown Poultry
Dayton Fancy Feather
Rocky Mountain Poultry
United Poultry
Cornhusker Poultry
Badger Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feather
lowa State Fair
Spokane County Fair
Illini Poultry
Spokane County Fair
Wisconsin International Poultry
Big Sky Expo
Southern Ohio Poultry
Red Cedar Showdown
Fowl Fest
Missouri State Poultry
Central Indiana Poultry
Pacific Northwest Poultry
Bluegrass Poultry
Seaside Feather Fanciers
Carolina Feather Fanciers
Eastern lowa Poultry
WFF Winter Brisk

City
Spencer
Belvedere
Bath
Portage
Cobleskill
Menomie
Lucasville
Lebanon
Sedalia
Frankfort
Columbus
lowa City
Connersville
Shawnee
West Springfield
Stockton
Casa Grande
Monroe
Marietta
Stevenson
Sedalia
Uniontown
Greenville
Hamilton
Avoca
Avoca
Richland Center
Canfield
Des Moines
Spokane
Belvedere
Spokane
Portage
Great Falls
Lucasville
Menomie
Frankenmuth
Sedalia
Lebanon
Stevenson
Frankfort
Ventura
Greensboro
lowa City
Chehalis

Bantams

26

114

11
11

17

16
14

17
13

(o]

14

LF

88

14
20

23

13

10

12



AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
12/11/10
1/15/11
1/29/11
2/12/11
3/19/11
3/26/11
4/9/11
4/16/11
4/23/11
4/30/11
6/4/11
6/11/11
9/10/11
9/24/11
10/1/11
10/8/11
10/15/11
10/15/11
10/16/11
10/28/11
11/5/11
11/5/11
11/5/11
11/12/11
12/10/11
12/10/11
1/7/12
1/7/12
2/12/12
4/14/12

5/5/12
6/2/12
9/9/12
9/23/12
9/30/12
10/6/12

10/6/12
10/7/12
10/13/12

10/21/12
10/27/12

Type
District
District
State
Special
Special
Special
State
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
State
District
Special
State
District
Special
State
National
State
State
State
Special
State
District
State
State
Special
Special

Special
Special
State
State
Special
State

Special
District
Special

State
National

Show
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Northeastern Poultry Congress
Pacific Poultry Breeders
Humboldt Poultry Fanciers
Cascade Spring Show
Southeast Ohio Poultry
Gateway Poultry
Pacific Northwest Poultry
Cornhusker Poultry
Michigan Poultry Fanciers
Badger Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feather
Illini Poultry
Wisconsin International Poultry
Red Cedar Showdown
Fowl Fest
Pacific Northwest Poultry
Central Indiana Poultry
Yankee Fall Classic
Crossroads of America
Nebraska State Poulty
Maryland State Poultry
Four Corners Poultry
Ohio National
Cape Fear Poultry
Oklahoma State Poultry Show
Bluebonnet Classic
Blue Bonnet Classic
Humboldt Poultry Fanciers
Gateway Poultry Club
Rocky Mountain Poultry
Association
Coulee Region Poultry Club
Twin Tier Poultry
Wisconsin International
Eastern New York State
Big Sky Expo
West Central Wisconsin Pigeon
& Poultry
Southern Ohio Poultry
Association
Cowichan Feather Fanciers Fall
Show
PNPA NW Winter Classic
Missouri State Poultry

City
Shawnee
West Springfield
Stockton
Eureka
Monroe
Marietta
Bloomington
Stevenson
Scribner
Alma
Richland Center
Canfield
Belevedire
Portage
Menomie
Frankenmuth
Stevenson
Lebanon
Syracuse
Indianapolis
Lincoln
Frederick
Farmington
Columbus
Smithfield
Shawnee
College Station
College Station

Bloomington
Hamilton
Galesville
Bath
Portage
Great Falls
Menomonie
Lucasville
Duncan

Salem
Sedalia

State Bantams
OK

MA 1
CA
CA
WA
OH
IN

WA
A

M 2
Wi

OH 7
IL

Wi

Wi 14
M

WA

IN

NY

IN 87
NE

MD

NM

OH

NC

OK

TX

TX 2
CA

IN

A Do w

MT 3
Wi 39
NY
Wi 19
NY
MT 15

Wi 22

OH 15

BC

OR 7
MO

LF

17

12
18

123

24

12
21
31
11
11
12
50

85
19



AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
10/27/12

11/4/12
11/11/12
11/18/12

12/9/12
1/5/13

1/26/13
3/9/13

3/30/13
6/1/13
6/8/13
9/6/13

10/6/13

10/6/13
10/13/13
11/2/13

11/9/13
11/10/13
11/17/13

12/8/13

12/14/13
1/4/14
1/26/14

3/15/14
3/15/14
3/29/14

4/6/14
4/12/14

4/19/14
5/4/14
6/7/14

6/14/14

9/21/14

Type
National

State
State
State

State
Special

State
Special

Special
State
Special
State
National

District
District
State

State
State
State
Special

District
Special
State

Special
State
Special
State
Special

Special
Special
District
Special

Special

Show
Missouri State Poultry
Association
Nebraska State Poultry
Association
Ohio National
WFF Winter Brisk
Oklahoma State Poultry
Federation
Blue Bonnet Classic
Pacific Poultry Breeders
Association

West Central Ohio Poultry Club
Southeastern Ohio Poultry
Breeders

Coulee Region Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feathers
Twin Tier Poultry

Big Sky Expo

Southern Ohio Poultry
Association

Fowl Fest

Heart of the Ozarks
Nebraska State Poultry
Association

Ohio National

WFF Winter Brisk

Dixie Classic

Oklahoma State Poultry
Association

Blue Bonnet Classic

Texas State Exposition

West Central Ohio Poultry Club
WFF Cascade Spring

Forsyth Fowl Fanciers
Delmarva Poultry Fanciers
Carolina Feather Fanciers
Missouri State Poultry
Association

Central Pennsylvania Avian
Coulee Region Poultry Club
Buckeye Fancy Feathers

Eastern Ohio Poultry
Association

City
Sedalia

Lincoln
Columbus
Chehalis

Shawnee
College Station

Stockton

Wapakoneta

Great Falls

Lucasville
Birch Run
Fayetteville

Lincoln
Columbus
Chehallis
Knoxville

Shawnee
College Station
Fort Worth

Lima
Monroe
Winston-Salem

Greensboro
Sedalia
Bloomsburg
Galesville

Canfield

Talmadge

State

MO

NE
OH
WA

OK
1D

CA

OH

OH
Wi
OH
NY
MT

OH
Ml
AR

NE
OH
WA
TN

OK
TX
TX

OH
WA
NC
DE
NC

MO
PA
Wi
OH

OH

Bantams

58

15

47

74

12

22

154

11
29

58
34

11

LF

191

29
21
32

61
25

63

21
36
36
177

33
23
94

21
62
18
20

157
35
59

17
19
12
52

12

28
33



AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date
10/4/14
10/4/14

10/11/14
10/12/14

10/25/14

10/25/14
11/1/14

11/2/14
11/9/14

11/22/14
11/29/14
12/13/14

12/13/14

Type
National
Special
Special
State

Special

State
Special

State
District

Special
Special

Special

District

Show
Southern Ohio Poultry
Association
West Central Wisconsin Pigeon
& Poultry

Lebanon Valley Poultry Fanciers

Fowl Fest

Friendship Poultry Club
Rocky Mountain Feather
Fanciers

Heart of the Ozarks
Nebraska State Poultry
Association

Ohio National

Gold Rush Fowl Association
show

Forsyth Fowl Fanciers
Cape Fear Poultry Association
Oklahoma State Poultry
Federation

City
Lucasville
Menomonie
Lebanon
Birch Run

Morganton

Brighton
Fayetteville

Lincoln
Columbus

Sonora
Winston-Salem

Smithfield

Shawnee

State Bantams LF

OH
Wi
OH
M

NC

co
AR

NE
OH

CA
NC
NC

OK

88 378
13

6 66
26 20
6 6
32 38
122

4 21
35 133
28 8
10 38
37

8 250



