

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
3/18/06	Special	Heartland Classic	Cape Girardeau	MO	24	12
8/15/06	State	Iowa State Fair	Des Moines	IA	33	2
9/24/06	Special	Eastern NY State	Cobleskill	NY		2
10/7/06	State	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	11	2
10/14/06	National	Fowl Fest	Frankenmuth	MI	106	83
11/4/06	Special	Maryland State Poultry	Frederick	MD	1	2
11/17/06	District	Crossroads of America	Indianapolis	IN	54	34
12/9/06	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK	1	20
12/9/06	State	Washington Feather Fanciers	Chehalis	WA	13	4
2/3/07	Special	Mid-Ohio Poultry Breeders	Eaton	OH	0	0
3/3/07	Special	Northeast OK Poultry Club	Pryor	OK	0	0
3/17/07	Special	Heartland Classic	Cape Girardeau	MO	6	3
3/31/07	State	Delmarva Poultry Fanciers	Harrington	DE	2	13
3/31/07	Special	Southeast Ohio Poultry Upper Cumberland Fancy	Marietta	OH	3	8
4/7/07	Special	Feathers	Cookeville	TN	0	0
4/15/07	State	Uniontown Poultry	Uniontown	PA		
4/21/07	Special	Green River Poultry Club	Brownsville	KY	0	0
4/21/07	Special	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO	2	2
4/28/07	Special	Dayton Fancy Feather	Greenville	OH	5	16
4/28/07	State	Rocky Mountain Poultry	Great Falls	MT	18	4
5/26/07	Special	Southern Ohio Poultry	Lucasville	OH	6	14
6/2/07	Special	Badger Poultry Club	Richland Center	WI	26	6
6/9/07	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feather	Canfield	OH	5	10
8/18/07	State	Iowa State Fair	Des Moines	IA	19	2
9/29/07	State	Wisconsin International Poultry	Portage	WI	11	8
10/6/07	National	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	69	65
10/6/07	District	Southern Ohio Poultry	Lucasville	OH	14	3
10/10/07	State	Central Indiana Poultry	Lebanon	IN	7	
10/13/07	State	Fowl Fest	Frankenmuth	MI	15	23
10/13/07	District	Southern Missouri Poultry	Sedalia	MO	9	48
10/27/07	District	Bluegrass Rabbit and Poultry	Fairgrounds	TN	0	4
10/27/07	State	Minnesota State Poultry	Hutchinson	MN	16	0
11/3/07	State	Boise Valley Poultry	Boise	ID	11	2
11/5/07	State	Maryland State Poultry	Frederick	MD	1	10
11/10/07	State	Ohio National	Columbus	OH	2	4
11/24/07	District	Eastern Iowa Poultry	Iowa City	IA	18	31
12/8/07	State	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK	0	38
3/1/08	Special	Muskingum Valley Poultry	Zanesville	OH	1	1
3/15/08	Special	Heartland Classic	Cape Girardeau	MO		
3/29/08	State	Delmarva Poultry Fanciers	Harrington	DE		5
3/29/08	Special	Southeast Ohio Poultry	Marietta	OH	2	3
4/12/08	Special	Gateway Poultry	Bloomington	IN	7	
4/19/08	State	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO	2	4

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
4/19/08	Special	York Country Poultry	York Fairground	PA		
4/26/08	District	Dayton Fancy Feather	Greenville	OH	9	18
4/27/08	State	Sussex Country Poultry	Augusta	NJ	2	4
5/2/08	Special	Rocky Mountain Poultry	Hamilton	MT	7	9
5/10/08	Special	United Poultry	Avoca	IA	14	
6/7/08	Special	Badger Poultry Club	Richland Center	WI	5	5
6/14/08	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feather	Canfield	OH	5	5
8/1/08	State	Montana State Fair	Great Falls	MT		
8/9/08	State	Iowa State Fair	Des Moines	IA	33	
8/13/08	Special	Birds of a Feather	Creamery	PA		32
8/30/08	Special	White River Poultry	Spencer	IN		
9/8/08	Special	Tennessee Valley Poultry	Knoxville	TN		
9/10/08	State	Spokane County Fair	Spokane	WA	3	22
9/20/08	Special	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	15	4
9/27/08	State	Wisconsin International Poultry	Portage	WI	12	5
9/28/08	Special	Eastern NY State	Cobleskill	NY	3	5
10/4/08	Special	Southern Ohio Poultry	Lucasville	OH	9	14
10/11/08	District	Fowl Fest	Frankenmuth	MI	18	15
10/18/08	State	Central Indiana Poultry	Lebanon	IN		3
10/18/08	District	Southern Missouri Poultry	Sedalia	MO	17	21
10/24/08	National	Minnesota State Poultry	Hutchinson	MN		
10/25/08	District	Bluegrass Poultry	Frankfort	KY		
10/25/08	State	Fancy Fowl	Monroe	GA	2	
11/1/08	State	Maryland State Poultry	Frederick	MD	1	12
11/8/08	State	Ohio National	Columbus	OH		
11/27/08	Special	Eastern Iowa Poultry	Iowa City	IA		
12/13/08	State	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK	13	25
1/10/09	Special	Pennsylvania Farm Show	Harrisburg	PA	21	43
1/24/09	District	Pacific Poultry Breeders	Stockton	CA	7	8
3/7/09	State	Delmarva Poultry Fanciers	Harrington	DE	4	14
3/7/09	Special	South Central Poultry	LaGrange	TX		
3/21/09	Special	Cascade Spring Show	Monroe	WA	1	5
3/28/09	Special	Southeast Ohio Poultry	Marietta	OH	2	4
4/4/09	Special	Fancy Feathers 4H	San Antonio	TX		
4/18/09	Special	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO	26	22
4/18/09	State	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO		
4/18/09	Special	Pacific Northwest Poultry	Stevenson	WA		2
4/25/09	Special	Dayton Fancy Feather	Greenville	OH	8	13
5/2/09	Special	Rocky Mountain Poultry	Hamilton	MT	9	7
5/10/09	State	Cornhusker Poultry	Avoca	IA	9	1
5/10/09	Special	United Poultry	Avoca	IA	17	1
5/16/09	Special	Kentuckiana Poultry		KY	2	3
6/6/09	Special	Badger Poultry Club	Richland Center	WI		
6/13/09	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feather	Canfield	OH	5	7
8/15/09	State	Iowa State Fair	Des Moines	IA	20	1

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
9/5/09	Special	White River Poultry	Spencer	IN		
9/12/09	Special	Illini Poultry	Belvedere	IL		
9/13/09	Special	Twin Tier Poultry	Bath	NY		
9/26/09		Wisconsin International Poultry	Portage	WI		
9/27/09	District	Eastern NY State	Cobleskill	NY		
10/3/09	Special	Red Cedar Showdown	Menomie	WI		
10/3/09	State	Southern Ohio Poultry	Lucasville	OH	26	7
10/17/09	State	Central Indiana Poultry	Lebanon	IN	8	3
10/17/09	Special	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO		
10/24/09	District	Bluegrass Poultry	Frankfort	KY		
11/14/09	National	Ohio National	Columbus	OH	114	88
11/28/09	District	Eastern Iowa Poultry	Iowa City	IA		
12/5/09	Special	Indiana Poultry Breeders	Connersville	IN		
12/12/09	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK		
1/16/10	State	Northeastern Poultry Congress	West Springfield	MA		
1/30/10	District	Pacific Poultry Breeders	Stockton	CA		
2/27/10	State	Arizona Poultry	Casa Grande	AZ		14
3/20/10	Special	Cascade Spring Show	Monroe	WA		20
3/27/10	Special	Southeast Ohio Poultry	Marietta	OH		
4/17/10	State	Pacific Northwest Poultry	Stevenson	WA	3	5
4/17/10	Special	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO	2	
4/18/10	State	Uniontown Poultry	Uniontown	PA		
4/25/10	Special	Dayton Fancy Feather	Greenville	OH	5	8
5/1/10	State	Rocky Mountain Poultry	Hamilton	MT	9	7
5/8/10	Special	United Poultry	Avoca	IA	11	
5/8/10	State	Cornhusker Poultry	Avoca	IA	11	
6/5/10	Special	Badger Poultry Club	Richland Center	WI	7	2
6/12/10	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feather	Canfield	OH	3	4
8/14/10	State	Iowa State Fair	Des Moines	IA	17	1
9/10/10	Special	Spokane County Fair	Spokane	WA		
9/11/10	State	Illini Poultry	Belvedere	IL		
9/15/10	Special	Spokane County Fair	Spokane	WA		23
9/25/10	State	Wisconsin International Poultry	Portage	WI	16	6
10/2/10	Special	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	14	13
10/2/10	State	Southern Ohio Poultry	Lucasville	OH		
10/2/10	Special	Red Cedar Showdown	Menomie	WI	17	10
10/9/10	District	Fowl Fest	Frankenmuth	MI	13	9
10/16/10	State	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO	6	3
10/16/10	State	Central Indiana Poultry	Lebanon	IN	8	12
10/16/10	District	Pacific Northwest Poultry	Stevenson	WA	9	9
10/23/10	National	Bluegrass Poultry	Frankfort	KY		
10/23/10	State	Seaside Feather Fanciers	Ventura	CA		
11/13/10	State	Carolina Feather Fanciers	Greensboro	NC		
11/27/10	State	Eastern Iowa Poultry	Iowa City	IA		
12/4/10	Special	WFF Winter Brisk	Chehalis	WA	14	6

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
12/11/10	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK		
1/15/11	District	Northeastern Poultry Congress	West Springfield	MA	1	17
1/29/11	State	Pacific Poultry Breeders	Stockton	CA		
2/12/11	Special	Humboldt Poultry Fanciers	Eureka	CA	3	12
3/19/11	Special	Cascade Spring Show	Monroe	WA	6	18
3/26/11	Special	Southeast Ohio Poultry	Marietta	OH	4	
4/9/11	State	Gateway Poultry	Bloomington	IN	4	
4/16/11	Special	Pacific Northwest Poultry	Stevenson	WA	4	6
4/23/11	Special	Cornhusker Poultry	Scribner	IA		
4/30/11	Special	Michigan Poultry Fanciers	Alma	MI	2	3
6/4/11	Special	Badger Poultry Club	Richland Center	WI		
6/11/11	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feather	Canfield	OH	7	3
9/10/11	State	Illini Poultry	Belevedere	IL		
9/24/11	District	Wisconsin International Poultry	Portage	WI		
10/1/11	Special	Red Cedar Showdown	Menomie	WI	14	7
10/8/11	State	Fowl Fest	Frankenmuth	MI		
10/15/11	District	Pacific Northwest Poultry	Stevenson	WA		
10/15/11	Special	Central Indiana Poultry	Lebanon	IN		
10/16/11	State	Yankee Fall Classic	Syracuse	NY		9
10/28/11	National	Crossroads of America	Indianapolis	IN	87	123
11/5/11	State	Nebraska State Poultry	Lincoln	NE		
11/5/11	State	Maryland State Poultry	Frederick	MD		
11/5/11	State	Four Corners Poultry	Farmington	NM		3
11/12/11	Special	Ohio National	Columbus	OH		
12/10/11	State	Cape Fear Poultry	Smithfield	NC		
12/10/11	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Show	Shawnee	OK		
1/7/12	State	Bluebonnet Classic	College Station	TX		
1/7/12	State	Blue Bonnet Classic	College Station	TX	2	24
2/12/12	Special	Humboldt Poultry Fanciers		CA		2
4/14/12	Special	Gateway Poultry Club	Bloomington	IN		4
5/5/12	Special	Rocky Mountain Poultry Association	Hamilton	MT	3	12
6/2/12	Special	Coulee Region Poultry Club	Galesville	WI	39	21
9/9/12	State	Twin Tier Poultry	Bath	NY		31
9/23/12	State	Wisconsin International	Portage	WI	19	11
9/30/12	Special	Eastern New York State		NY		4
10/6/12	State	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	15	11
10/6/12	Special	West Central Wisconsin Pigeon & Poultry	Menomonie	WI	22	12
10/7/12	District	Southern Ohio Poultry Association	Lucasville	OH	15	50
10/13/12	Special	Cowichan Feather Fanciers Fall Show	Duncan	BC		85
10/21/12	State	PNPA NW Winter Classic	Salem	OR	7	19
10/27/12	National	Missouri State Poultry	Sedalia	MO		

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
10/27/12	National	Missouri State Poultry Association	Sedalia	MO	58	191
11/4/12	State	Nebraska State Poultry Association	Lincoln	NE	2	29
11/11/12	State	Ohio National	Columbus	OH	15	21
11/18/12	State	WFF Winter Brisk	Chehalis	WA	47	32
12/9/12	State	Oklahoma State Poultry Federation	Shawnee	OK		61
1/5/13	Special	Blue Bonnet Classic	College Station	TX	9	25
1/26/13	State	Pacific Poultry Breeders Association	Stockton	CA	74	63
3/9/13	Special	West Central Ohio Poultry Club	Wapakoneta	OH	12	6
3/30/13	Special	Southeastern Ohio Poultry Breeders		OH	5	
6/1/13	State	Coulee Region Poultry Club		WI	22	21
6/8/13	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feathers		OH	2	36
9/6/13	State	Twin Tier Poultry		NY		36
10/6/13	National	Big Sky Expo	Great Falls	MT	154	177
10/6/13	District	Southern Ohio Poultry Association	Lucasville	OH	11	33
10/13/13	District	Fowl Fest	Birch Run	MI	29	23
11/2/13	State	Heart of the Ozarks	Fayetteville	AR		94
11/9/13	State	Nebraska State Poultry Association	Lincoln	NE		21
11/10/13	State	Ohio National	Columbus	OH	58	62
11/17/13	State	WFF Winter Brisk	Chehallis	WA	34	18
12/8/13	Special	Dixie Classic	Knoxville	TN	8	20
12/14/13	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Association	Shawnee	OK		157
1/4/14	Special	Blue Bonnet Classic	College Station	TX	2	35
1/26/14	State	Texas State Exposition	Fort Worth	TX		59
3/15/14	Special	West Central Ohio Poultry Club	Lima	OH		17
3/15/14	State	WFF Cascade Spring	Monroe	WA	9	19
3/29/14	Special	Forsyth Fowl Fanciers	Winston-Salem	NC	11	12
4/6/14	State	Delmarva Poultry Fanciers		DE	3	52
4/12/14	Special	Carolina Feather Fanciers	Greensboro	NC	3	2
4/19/14	Special	Missouri State Poultry Association	Sedalia	MO		12
5/4/14	Special	Central Pennsylvania Avian	Bloomsburg	PA	6	9
6/7/14	District	Coulee Region Poultry Club	Galesville	WI	53	28
6/14/14	Special	Buckeye Fancy Feathers	Canfield	OH	9	33
9/21/14	Special	Eastern Ohio Poultry Association	Talmadge	OH	6	4

AMERAUCANA BREEDERS CLUB - ABC SANCTIONED MEETS 2006-2014

Date	Type	Show	City	State	Bantams	LF
10/4/14	National	Southern Ohio Poultry Association	Lucasville	OH	88	378
10/4/14	Special	West Central Wisconsin Pigeon & Poultry	Menomonie	WI		13
10/11/14	Special	Lebanon Valley Poultry Fanciers	Lebanon	OH	6	66
10/12/14	State	Fowl Fest	Birch Run	MI	26	20
10/25/14	Special	Friendship Poultry Club	Morganton	NC	6	6
10/25/14	State	Rocky Mountain Feather Fanciers	Brighton	CO	32	38
11/1/14	Special	Heart of the Ozarks	Fayetteville	AR		122
11/2/14	State	Nebraska State Poultry Association	Lincoln	NE	4	21
11/9/14	District	Ohio National	Columbus	OH	35	133
11/22/14	Special	Gold Rush Fowl Association show	Sonora	CA	28	8
11/29/14	Special	Forsyth Fowl Fanciers	Winston-Salem	NC	10	38
12/13/14	Special	Cape Fear Poultry Association	Smithfield	NC		37
12/13/14	District	Oklahoma State Poultry Federation	Shawnee	OK	8	250